PARISH

Great Abington
Little Abington
Abington Pigotts
Arrington
Babraham
Balsham

Bar Hill
Barrington
Bartlow
Barton
Bassingbourn
Bourn
Boxworth
Caldecote
Cambourne
Carlton

Castle Camps
Caxton
Childerley
Chishill
Comberton
Conington
Coton
Cottenham
Croxton
Croydon

Dry Drayton
Duxford
Elsworth
Eltisley

Great & Little Eversden

Fen Ditton
Fen Drayton
Fowlmere
Foxton
Fulbourn
Gamlingay
Girton

Little Gransden
Grantchester
Graveley
Hardwick
Harlton
Harston
Haslingfield
Hatley
Hauxton
Heydon
Hildersham
Hinxton
Histon
Horningsea
Horseheath

£ p

26.08
58.11
0.00
56.91
73.78
68.36
83.15
100.33
0.00
50.48
75.51
53.66
16.52
74.31
127.03
41.07
53.31
58.46
0.00
47.68
51.73
0.00
46.69
92.97
38.66
52.08
49.59
110.12
53.43
88.51
63.50
66.67
56.89
70.24
68.33
69.24
100.81
64.00
22.87
61.01
82.41
48.56
42.73
62.81
108.51
57.72
59.12
59.13
87.97
68.13
88.88
82.81
58.77

Parish Council Special Expenses per dwelling

£ p

30.43
67.80
0.00
65.23
86.08
79.75
97.01
117.06
0.00
58.89
88.10
62.60
19.27
86.70
148.20
47.91
62.19
68.20
0.00
55.63
60.35
0.00
54.48
108.46
45.10
60.76
57.85
128.47
62.34
103.26
74.08
77.78
66.37
81.95
79.72
80.78
117.61
74.67
26.68
71.17
96.14
56.65
49.86
73.27
126.59
67.34
68.97
68.99
102.64
79.48
103.69
96.61
68.56

£ p

34.77
77.48
0.00
74.55
98.37
91.15
110.87
133.78
0.00
67.31
100.68
71.55
22.03
99.08
169.37
54.76
71.08
77.95
0.00
63.57
68.97
0.00
62.26
123.96
51.55
69.44
66.12
146.83
71.24
118.01
84.67
88.89
75.85
93.65
91.11
92.32
134.41
85.33
30.49
81.34
109.88
64.75
56.98
83.74
144.68
76.96
78.83
78.84
117.30
90.84
118.51
110.41
78.36

Valuation bands
D E
E p £ p

39.12 47.81
87.17 106.54
0.00 0.00
83.87 102.51
110.67 135.26
102.54 125.33
124.73 152.45
150.50 183.94
0.00 0.00
75.72 92.55
113.27 138.44
80.49 98.38
24.78 30.29
111.47 136.24
190.54  232.88
61.60 75.29
79.96 97.73
87.69 107.18
0.00 0.00
71.52 87.41
77.59 94.83
0.00 0.00
70.04 85.60
139.45 170.44
57.99 70.88
78.12 95.48
74.38 90.91
165.18 201.89
80.15 97.96
132.76 162.26
95.25 116.42
100.00 122.22
85.33 104.29
105.36 128.77
102.50 125.28
103.86 126.94
151.21 184.81
96.00 117.33
34.30 41.92
91.51 111.85
123.61 151.08
72.84 89.03
64.10 78.34
94.21 115.15
162.76 198.93
86.58 105.82
88.68 108.39
88.70 108.41
131.96 161.28
102.19 124.90
133.32 162.95
124.21 151.81
88.15 107.74

56.51
125.91
0.00
121.15
159.86
148.11
180.17
217.39
0.00
109.37
163.61
116.26
35.79
161.01
275.22
88.98
115.50
126.66
0.00
103.31
112.07
0.00
101.17
201.43
83.76
112.84
107.44
238.59
115.77
191.76
137.58
144.44
123.25
152.19
148.06
150.02
218.41
138.67
49.54
132.18
178.55
105.21
92.59
136.08
235.10
125.06
128.09
128.12
190.61
147.61
192.57
179.41
127.33

65.20
145.28
0.00
139.78
184.45
170.90
207.88
250.83
0.00
126.20
188.78
134.15
41.30
185.78
317.57
102.67
133.27
146.15
0.00
119.20
129.32
0.00
116.73
232.42
96.65
130.20
123.97
275.30
133.58
221.27
158.75
166.67
142.22
175.60
170.83
173.10
252.02
160.00
57.17
152.52
206.02
121.40
106.83
157.02
271.27
144.30
147.80
147.83
219.93
170.32
222.20
207.02
146.92

Appendix C

78.24
174.34
0.00
167.74
221.34
205.08
249.46
301.00
0.00
151.44
226.54
160.98
49.56
222.94
381.08
123.20
159.92
175.38
0.00
143.04
155.18
0.00
140.08
278.90
115.98
156.24
148.76
330.36
160.30
265.52
190.50
200.00
170.66
210.72
205.00
207.72
302.42
192.00
68.60
183.02
247.22
145.68
128.20
188.42
325.52
173.16
177.36
177.40
263.92
204.38
266.64
248.42
176.30



PARISH

Ickleton
Impington
Kingston
Knapwell
Landbeach
Linton

Litlington
Lolworth
Longstanton
Longstowe
Madingley
Melbourn
Meldreth

Milton

Guilden Morden
Steeple Morden
Newton
Northstowe
Oakington/Westwick
Orchard Park
Orwell

Over

Pampisford
Papworth Everard
Papworth St Agnes
Rampton
Sawston

Great Shelford
Little Shelford
Shepreth
Shingay-cum-Wendy
Shudy Camps
Stapleford
Stow-cum-Quy
Swavesey
Tadlow
Teversham
Thriplow

Toft

South Trumpington
Waterbeach
Weston Colville
West Wickham
West Wratting
Whaddon
Whittlesford
Great Wilbraham
Little Wilbraham
Willingham
Wimpole

Totals

£ p

76.45
88.88
62.81
33.60
49.94
100.89
52.35
58.32
58.79
70.53
130.47
105.25
57.28
50.06
61.49
42.47
35.88
70.46
73.61
73.80
79.07
55.05
63.57
56.23
0.00
46.57
100.59
123.81
65.25
85.58
28.17
53.55
76.60
79.20
63.51
16.14
52.21
59.63
36.49
36.23
92.00
49.93
46.69
41.43
57.07
48.62
87.57
56.43
72.82
34.24

Parish Council Special Expenses per dwelling

£ p

89.20
103.69
73.27
39.20
58.26
117.71
61.08
68.04
68.59
82.28
152.22
122.79
66.83
58.40
71.73
49.54
41.86
82.20
85.88
86.10
92.24
64.22
74.17
65.61
0.00
54.33
117.35
144.45
76.12
99.84
32.86
62.47
89.37
92.40
74.10
18.83
60.92
69.56
42.57
42.26
107.33
58.25
54.48
48.34
66.59
56.72
102.16
65.83
84.96
39.95

£ p

101.94
118.51
83.74
44.80
66.59
134.52
69.80
77.76
78.39
94.04
173.96
140.33
76.37
66.75
81.98
56.62
47.84
93.95
98.15
98.40
105.42
73.40
84.76
74.98
0.00
62.09
134.12
165.08
87.00
114.11
37.56
71.40
102.13
105.60
84.68
21.52
69.62
79.50
48.65
48.30
122.67
66.57
62.26
55.24
76.10
64.83
116.76
75.24
97.09
45.65

Valuation bands

D
£ p

114.68
133.32
94.21
50.40
74.91
151.34
78.53
87.48
88.19
105.79
195.71
157.87
85.92
75.09
92.23
63.70
53.82
105.69
110.42
110.70
118.60
82.57
95.36
84.35
0.00
69.85
150.88
185.72
97.87
128.37
42.25
80.32
114.90
118.80
95.27
24.21
78.32
89.44
54.73
54.34
138.00
74.89
70.04
62.15
85.61
72.93
131.35
84.64
109.23
51.36

E
£ p

140.16
162.95
115.15
61.60
91.56
184.97
95.98
106.92
107.79
129.30
239.20
192.95
105.01
91.78
112.73
77.86
65.78
129.18
134.96
135.30
144.96
100.92
116.55
103.09
0.00
85.37
184.41
226.99
119.62
156.90
51.64
98.17
140.43
145.20
116.44
29.59
95.72
109.32
66.89
66.42
168.67
91.53
85.60
75.96
104.63
89.14
160.54
103.45
133.50
62.77

£ p

165.65
192.57
136.08
72.80
108.20
218.60
113.43
126.36
127.39
152.81
282.69
228.03
124.11
108.46
133.22
92.01
77.74
152.66
159.50
159.90
171.31
119.27
137.74
121.84
0.00
100.89
217.94
268.26
141.37
185.42
61.03
116.02
165.97
171.60
137.61
34.97
113.13
129.19
79.05
78.49
199.33
108.17
101.17
89.77
123.66
105.34
189.73
122.26
157.78
74.19

£ p

191.13
222.20
157.02
84.00
124.85
252.23
130.88
145.80
146.98
176.32
326.18
263.12
143.20
125.15
153.72
106.17
89.70
176.15
184.03
184.50
197.67
137.62
158.93
140.58
0.00
116.42
251.47
309.53
163.12
213.95
70.42
133.87
191.50
198.00
158.78
40.35
130.53
149.07
91.22
90.57
230.00
124.82
116.73
103.58
142.68
121.55
218.92
141.07
182.05
85.60

Appendix C

£ p

229.36
266.64
188.42
100.80
149.82
302.68
157.06
174.96
176.38
211.58
391.42
315.74
171.84
150.18
184.46
127.40
107.64
211.38
220.84
221.40
237.20
165.14
190.72
168.70
0.00
139.70
301.76
371.44
195.74
256.74
84.50
160.64
229.80
237.60
190.54
48.42
156.64
178.88
109.46
108.68
276.00
149.78
140.08
124.30
171.22
145.86
262.70
169.28
218.46
102.72

6,316.19 7,368.88 8,421.58 9,474.28 11,579.68 13,685.07 15,790.47 18,948.56



